
1999 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 08, 1999 Crystal Motor Speedway Jerry Whitney

Sunday, May 30, 1999 Millstream Speedway Paul Weaver

Saturday, June 12, 1999 Oakshade Raceway Kyle Sauder

Friday, June 18, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Steve Kreig

Saturday, June 19, 1999 Montpelier Raceway Dan Hall

Friday, July 02, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Sean Robinson

Friday, July 16, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Fred Bliss

Saturday, July 17, 1999 Manistee County Fair Tom Fedorczyk

Sunday, July 18, 1999 Manistee County Fair Frank Taylor

Friday, August 13, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Saturday, August 14, 1999 Merritt Speedway Mark Broughman

Friday, August 27, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Saturday, September 04, 1999 Crystal Motor Speedway Dain Naida

Friday, September 17, 1999 Lakeville Speedway J.B. Scarbrough

Friday, September 24, 1999 Gas City I-69 Speedway Mark Broughman

Saturday, September 25, 1999 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder
Non-Point Races

Friday, August 20, 1999 Limaland Motorsports Park Kyle Sauder

Friday, August 20, 1999 Limaland Motorsports Park Tim Allison

Saturday, August 21, 1999 Limaland Motorsports Park Kyle Sauder

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/1999season/

